Perty Matopolski 2014 - Rabka-Zdroj - 29.06.2014
Wyniki

B10km - OPEN

M-ce Numer

1 633
2 501
3 603
4 502
5 588
6 503
7 515
8 529
9 569
10 891
1 519
12 626
13 616
14 563
15 577
16 600
17 549
18 605
19 1536
20 573
21 589
22 630
23 572
24 1529

25 583

Kat. Nazwisko, imie

MJ GARBACIK MICHAL
M20 MAREK DARIUSZ
M20 PIECH KACPER
M20 MICHALEC MARCIN
M40 ZIELONKAROBERT

M20 TROJANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF

M30 JACHYMCZYK NORBERT
M30 STEC KRZYSZTOF
M20 KELLER DARIUSZ
M40 RAWSKI LUKASZ
M30 STOPAPIOTR
M30 TOLALA WIKTOR
M50 BEHOUNEK LESZEK
M30 DZIEDZIC MARIUSZ
M30 TEMECKI GRZEGORZ
M30 JAJESNICA JACEK
M30 KOLECKI JAKUB
M20 CHLEBEK ANDRZEJ

MJ MLEKODAJ WOJTEK
M30 JESIOLOWSKI MICHAL
M30 JARMULA MIREK
M50 GASIENICA STANISEAW
M30 SZOPAMACIEJ
M40 GIERZIK TOMASZ
M30 FUDALA MICHAL

Miasto
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
BIALAPODLASKA
KROSNO
CHRZANOW
LIMANOWA
JAWORZNO
BOCHNIA
KRAKOW

MAKOW PODHALANSKI

BIBICE

NOWY TARG
ZAKOPANE
JERZMANOWICE
NOWY TARG
POZNAN
KRAKOW
OCHOTNICADOLNA
RABKA-ZDROJ
KRAKOW
RACIBORZ
KOSCIELISKO
KRAKOW

BRZESKO

Min/km

3:33
3:34
3:41
4:18
4:18
4:18
4:19
4:34
4:35
4:38
4:40
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:49
4:49
4:51
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:54
4:55
4:56
5:01
5:05

0:35:39.59
0:35:46.90
0:36:51.71
0:43:00.46
0:43:04.16
0:43:05.00
0:43:14.13
0:45:44.34
0:45:51.20
0:46:20.09
0:46:42.91
0:47:30.62
0:47:32.91
0:47:33.67
0:48:13.49
0:48:19.40
0:48:33.49
0:48:34.70
0:48:45.98
0:48:51.22
0:49:09.31
0:49:16.70
0:49:27 11
0:50:13.97
0:50:58.79

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:07.31
+0:01:12.12
+0:07:20.87
+0:07:24.57
+0:07:25.41
+0:07:34.54
+0:10:04.75
+0:10:11.61
+0:10:40.50
+0:11:03.32
+0:11:51.03
+0:11:53.32
+0:11:54.08
+0:12:33.90
+0:12:39.81
+0:12:53.90
+0:12:55.11
+0:13:06.39
+0:13:11.63
+0:13:29.72
+0:13:37.11
+0:13:47.52
+0:14:34.38
+0:15:19.20



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

649
645
631
511
543
520
648
528
579
558
516
510
602
606
656
647
545
655
599
142
889
628
894
525
574
619
595
878
586
615
566
624
526

M60 MYSZKOWSKI JAN
M30 WASIL SZYMON
M20 BODURKA ADAM
M30 PRZYBYLO TOMASZ
M30 KULMA DANIEL
M30 BOBOWSKI MICHAL
M20 KIERONSKI BARTLOMIEJ
M30 SZPILA ZBIGNIEW
M20 GAVRYLENKO ROMAN
M40 SAMSON OKTAWIUSZ
M40 £tATAPIOTR
M30 BAS MATEUSZ
K20 ROLKA GABRIELA
M40 SZUBRYT CZEStAW
M40 TROJNARSKI MACIEJ
M50 GRABOWICZ ANDRZEJ
M40 RELUGA GRZEGORZ
MJ TROJNARSKI WOJCIECH
MJ NOWAK DAWID
K30 PACHURAKINGA
M30 NOWAK LUCJAN
M20 BOLSEGAKRYSTIAN
M30 KRASINSKI MARCIN
M30 PALKA ZBYSZEK
K40 BOCZKOWSKA JUSTYNA
M40 HELMECKI HENRYK
M40 ROMAN BOGDAN
M50 MORDARSKI JACEK
M30 MARSZAL SKI MATEUSZ
M40 SOJKA PAWEL
M50 GOTTMAN BOGUStAW
K20 FRACZYSTAKATARZYNA
M40 PERKOWSKI TOMASZ

WALCZ
WOJKOWICE
ZAKOPANE
KRAKOW
GDOW
SKOMIELNABIALA
TARNOW
NOWY SACZ
KRAKOW
MODLNICA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
NOWY SACZ
LIMANOWA
SZCZAWNICA
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
SZCZAWNICA
KRAKOW
MSZANA DOLNA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KATOWICE
ZAKOPANE
CHELMIEC
DOMINIKOWICE
NAWOJOWA
STASZOW
JASLO
OSWIECIM
KOSCIELISKO
KROCZYCE

5:07
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:16
5:16
5:17
5:21
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:25
5:27
5:28
5:30
5:31
5:33
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:36
5:39
5:40
5:40
5:41
5:43
5143

0:51:18.48
0:51:23.08
0:51:32.81
0:51:44.55
0:51:47.86
0:51:58.95
0:52:08.80
0:52:19.79
0:52:21.34
0:52:42.61
0:52:49.08
0:52:53.35
0:53:33.02
0:53:45.05
0:53:56.78
0:54:06.85
0:54:17.72
0:54:17.87
0:54:32.59
0:54:44.88
0:55:06.95
0:55:17 .41
0:55:31.83
0:55:38.33
0:55:39.96
0:55:47.46
0:56:09.83
0:56:30.88
0:56:48.76
0:56:48.81
0:56:53.09
0:57:13.37
0:57:15.54

+0:15:38.89
+0:15:43.49
+0:15:53.22
+0:16:04.96
+0:16:08.27
+0:16:19.36
+0:16:29.21
+0:16:40.20
+0:16:41.75
+0:17:03.02
+0:17:09.49
+0:17:13.76
+0:17:53.43
+0:18:05.46
+0:18:17.19
+0:18:27.26
+0:18:38.13
+0:18:38.28
+0:18:53.00
+0:19:05.29
+0:19:27.36
+0:19:37.82
+0:19:52.24
+0:19:58.74
+0:20:00.37
+0:20:07.87
+0:20:30.24
+0:20:51.29
+0:21:09.17
+0:21:09.22
+0:21:13.50
+0:21:33.78
+0:21:35.95



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

1514
1500
537
552
518
604
530
571
1533
601
877
560
576
635
887
654
1531
523
1518
506
585
621
651
643
638
570
592
632
590
876
535
898
642

MJ TWAROG KAMIL
M30 FIREK PIOTR
M30 SIKORATOMASZ
M20 WOZNIAK GRZEGORZ
M50 LEMBOWICZ MAREK
K30 OLCON EDYTA
M30 LATAWIEC BARTOSZ
M30 RAJSKI RAFAL
M20 MIEKUS KONRAD
K50 SIWA-ZYCH BOGUStAWA
MJ MORDARSKI JAKUB
K30 KOKOSZKA MAGDALENA
MJ CIESLAK KAJETAN
M40 GANCARCZYK DARIUSZ
M30 CHUCHMALAPIOTR
MJ BORYS MACIEJ
M40 WALNIK RAFAL
M40 LATALA JAROSEAW
M30 CZYSZCZON tUKASZ
M60 NAZIM TADEUSZ
M40 TYLIBAIRENEUSZ
K20 WAKSMUNDZKA KINGA
K40 BARAN-GADEK EWA
M30 FEDOROWICZ ANDRZEJ
K40 ETERLE-GARBACIK KATARZYNA
M30 DZIOBON PIOTR
M30 DZIEBOWSKI SZYMON
M50 BODURKAZBIGNIEW
M20 PLATEK GRZEGORZ
K30 NEDZA MARIA
K20 BOCZKOWSKA KAROLINA
M30 HUMA PAWEL
K30 PAWLIKOWSKA ANNA

TOPORZYSKO
JORDANOW
ZABIERZOW

CHELM
POL.CZYN-ZDROJ
BIALKA TATRZANSKA™
ROKICINY PODHALANSKIE
NOWY TARG

KRAKOW

KRAKOW

NAWOJOWA

MIELEC

KATOWICE

ZAWOJA

OSTROWIEC SWIETOKRZYSKI

BIELKOWKO

KRAKOW
WROCLAW
SKAWINA
PRZEGINIA
WAKSMUND
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
NOWY TARG
NOWY TARG
ZAKOPANE
KRAKOW
KOSCIELISKO
ZAKOPANE
KRAKOW
WOLA FILIPOWSKA

5:43
5:43
5:44
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:50
5:51
5:52
5:54
5:55
5:58
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:04
6:04
6:07
6:08
6:08
6:08
6:10
6:11
6:14
6:15
6:17
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:22

0:57:18.21
0:57:18.25
0:57:21.74
0:57:59.35
0:58:07 .44
0:58:07.86
0:58:14.28
0:58:23.65
0:58:25.66
0:58:32.01
0:58:48.03
0:59:04.51
0:59:16.02
0:59:47.60
1:00:01.12
1:00:16.33
1:00:25.63
1:00:44.16
1:00:48.87
1:01:13.13
1:01:20.80
1:01:21.45
1:01:28.37
1:01:47.42
1:01:55.34
1:02:25.09
1:02:35.02
1:02:56.47
1:03:00.24
1:03:16.34
1:03:17.90
1:03:27.71
1:03:43.83

+0:21:38.62
+0:21:38.66
+0:21:42.15
+0:22:19.76
+0:22:27.85
+0:22:28.27
+0:22:34.69
+0:22:44.06
+0:22:46.07
+0:22:52.42
+0:23:08.44
+0:23:24.92
+0:23:36.43
+0:24:08.01
+0:24:21.53
+0:24:36.74
+0:24:46.04
+0:25:04.57
+0:25:09.28
+0:25:33.54
+0:25:41.21
+0:25:41.86
+0:25:48.78
+0:26:07.83
+0:26:15.75
+0:26:45.50
+0:26:55.43
+0:27:16.88
+0:27:20.65
+0:27:36.75
+0:27:38.31
+0:27:48.12
+0:28:04.24



92
93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

514
644

639
472
895
555
562
893
593
527
100
582
594
540
623
541
542
1547
890
1523
521
504
509
614
608
597
522
556
559
618
565
641
650

M30 HARPULAWOJCIECH
M30 WOLSKI MARCIN

M40 GARBACIK WOJCIECH

M50 SZCZEPKOWSKI PAWEL

M30 ZADORAPIOTR

M20 SKUTA PAWEL

K30 KLUBA ROKSANA

K30 KLIMASZEWSKA TERESA

K50 RAJTAR RENATA

M30 JANICZAK KRZYSZTOF

M30 KRUK GRZEGORZ

K40 PALUZEWICZ EWA

M50 BOBOWSKI MARIAN

M20 NODZYNSKI JAKUB

K30 WEGRZYN KATARZYNA
MJ TOMALSKIHUBERT

K30 MACH-TOMALSKA MONIKA
KJ PRADZIAD JUSTYNA

M40 PIEKARCZYK MARCIN

M30 GIERLAK MARCIN

M30 STRUZIK JAROSEAW

K20 KASZOWSKA ANNA

K40 BAS ANNA

K20 BIEN KATARZYNA

K20 DZIALO AGNIESZKA

M40 FILUS KRZYSZTOF

K40 LATALABOZENA

K30 PABISZ ANNA

M30 KULIG TOMASZ

K20 PRZYBYLO SONIA

K30 REBISZ ANETA

M40 PAWLIKOWSKI ROMAN

M40 ZAWILA MAREK

KROSNO
ZAKOPANE

KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
JORDANOW
KRAKOW
ROZKOCHOW
SZCZECIN
KRAKOW

KALWARIAZEBRZYDOWSKA

KRAKOW
NOWY SACZ
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
NOWY TARG
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
MURZASICHLE
JUSTYNOW
STASZOW
KRAKOW
WIELICZKA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
MIELEC
BUKOWNO
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
GLIWICE
KRAKOW
SKOMIELNABIALA
WADOWICE

6:23
6:23

6:24
6:24
6:25
6:27
6:27
6:27
6:29
6:31
6:31
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:34
6:42
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:47
6:49
6:49
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:55
6:57
7:02
7:04
7:05

1:03:55.49
1:03:58.66

1:04:02.64
1:04:05.70
1:04:14.05
1:04:31.08
1:04:36.60
1:04:39.12
1:04:57.96
1:05:10.22
1:05:12.34
1:05:17.89
1:05:22.87
1:05:30.05
1:05:40.00
1:05:45.06
1:05:47.11
1:05:47.43
1:07:01.19
1:07:30.37
1:07:49.49
1:07:57.48
1:07:59.91
1:08:12.21
1:08:17.81
1:08:36.47
1:08:39.89
1:08:42.00
1:09:19.54
1:09:35.21
1:10:21.67
1:10:48.98
1:10:57.54

+0:28:15.90
+0:28:19.07

+0:28:23.05
+0:28:26.11
+0:28:34.46
+0:28:51.49
+0:28:57.01
+0:28:59.53
+0:29:18.37
+0:29:30.63
+0:29:32.75
+0:29:38.30
+0:29:43.28
+0:29:50.46
+0:30:00.41
+0:30:05.47
+0:30:07.52
+0:30:07.84
+0:31:21.60
+0:31:50.78
+0:32:09.90
+0:32:17.89
+0:32:20.32
+0:32:32.62
+0:32:38.22
+0:32:56.88
+0:33:00.30
+0:33:02.41
+0:33:39.95
+0:33:55.62
+0:34:42.08
+0:35:09.39
+0:35:17.95



125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

561
564
897

544
581
636
885
625
517
629
554
1519
584
546
553
620
1543
640
617
1532
575
622
536
539
646
879
513
505
548
609
612
612
598

M20 KEDZIORABARTOSZ
K20 GAJ KATARZYNA
M50 STARZYK JACEK

K40 RELUGA MALGORZATA
M40 BARAN STEFAN

K50 BEDNAREK BOZENA

M40 POTOCZNY ZBIGNIEW
M50 LESNIAK ANDRZEJ

K30 SADOWSKA MARTA

M30 ULMAN LECH

M30 OLSZANSKI PIOTR

M30 SIDZINSKI WOJCIECH
M20 MIKULKO KONRAD

K20 ZON BARBARA

K30 SZYMANEK-CZYZ JOLANTA
M20 LISZKAPIOTR

M30 WOLSKI WOJCIECH

M60 BUJAS MAREK

K50 BEHOUNEK MALGORZATA
K20 WROBEL ZOFIA

K30 KREZELOK MAGDALENA
M50 MAJ MIROSEAW

K40 POWAZKAELZBIETA

M20 NENKO MACIEJ

K30 PRZYBYSZ ELZBIETA

M20 SWIECH LUKASZ

K30 ZOBEK-HARPULA ALEKSANDRA
K30 LAMPART MARTA

M30 POCIEGIEL MICHAL

K20 KRAWCZYK KAMILA

M20 PITON LUKASZ

M20 PITON LUKASZ

K30 JUSZCZYK MAGDALENA

KRAKOW
WOLAFILIPOWSKA
OLKUSZ

WARSZAWA
NOWY SACZ
KRAKOW
JASLO
KRZCZONOW
KRAKOW
MYSLENICE
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
ZAWIDOW
LIMANOWA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
SWIATNIKI GORNE
SULEJOWEK
ZAKOPANE
RABKA-ZDROJ
BOGUCICE
BIELSKO-BIALA
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
OSWIECIM
KRAKOW
SOSNOWIEC
RYBNIK
RADZISZOW
KRAKOW
KOSCIELISKO
KOSCIELISKO
BOCHNIA

7:08
7:08
7:09

7:10
711
7:15
718
7:18
719
7:20
7:20
7:25
7:25
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:34
7:36
7:37
7:42
7:46
7:51
7:52
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:58
8:13
8:16
8:20
8:21
8:21
8:31

1:11:22.61
1:11:29.02
1:11:31.04

1:11:41.44
1:11:53.14
1:12:37.02
1:13:01.82
1:13:03.80
1:13:16.49
1:13:25.10
1:13:26.94
1:14:17.66
1:14:17.76
1:14:52.44
1:15:02.85
1:15:11.32
1:15:40.78
1:16:08.72
1:16:14 .44
1:17:09.47
1:17:46.92
1:18:34.23
1:18:47.84
1:19:00.91
1:19:01.19
1:19:17.43
1:19:42.31
1:22:18.03
1:22:47.60
1:23:21.36
1:23:33.47
1:23:33.47
1:25:19.07

+0:35:43.02
+0:35:49.43
+0:35:51.45

+0:36:01.85
+0:36:13.55
+0:36:57.43
+0:37:22.23
+0:37:24.21
+0:37:36.90
+0:37:45.51
+0:37:47.35
+0:38:38.07
+0:38:38.17
+0:39:12.85
+0:39:23.26
+0:39:31.73
+0:40:01.19
+0:40:29.13
+0:40:34.85
+0:41:29.88
+0:42:07.33
+0:42:54 .64
+0:43:08.25
+0:43:21.32
+0:43:21.60
+0:43:37.84
+0:44:02.72
+0:46:38.44
+0:47:08.01
+0:47:41.77
+0:47:53.88
+0:47:53.88
+0:49:39.48



158
159
160

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

611
538
652

637
580
534
550
886
508
551
1524

K50 PITON MARIA
K30 SIKORA MAGDALENA
M40 KLECZEK PAWEL

M40 PIOTROWSKI MARIUSZ

K30 DENIK MAGDALENA

M40 CZERYNAROBERT

K50 GAWENDA RENATA

K20 WASIK MAGDALENA

K40 CISZEK ELZBIETA

KJ ZIELONKO - CZUPTAWERONIKA

M60 KOBUSINSKI JOZEF

KOSCIELISKO

ZABIERZOW

GORNAWIES

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
BRZESKO
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA

8:32
8:34
8:44

8:44
8:47
9:00
9:00
9:12
9:26
9:53
17:33

pomiar czasu obsfugu;e,, fyg;;

1:25:20.15
1:25:41.16
1:27:22.94

1:27:23.09
1:27:57.48
1:30:02.61
1:30:03.01
1:32:05.15
1:34:20.42
1:38:59.09
2:55:38.35
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+0:49:40.56
+0:50:01.57
+0:51:43.35

+0:51:43.50
+0:52:17.89
+0:54:23.02
+0:54:23.42
+0:56:25.56
+0:58:40.83
+1:03:19.50
+2:19:58.76




